Malpensa 02 06 22
mgmkiming
Num. Pos. Pilota

3 1  TACCHELLA Enrico

8 2 GENTILE Jacopo

18 3 DONDE Giacomo

25 4  PIOLA Tommaso

27 5 SABATELLA Gabriele
100 6  CIUDINO Davide
111 7 RIGANTI Pietro
211 8 LORILLARD Arthur
214 9 DAZIANO Luca
224 10 MARCOVICCHIO Ivan
312 11  BALDO Federico
811 12 MANNA Leonardo

© MGM

CAMPIONATO
MOTOCROSS

COALPRINT CEVRMOTOR

Timing

REGIONALE
2022

65 - Prove Cronometrate

Classe
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

R RicAMEID
MPOSSIBIE

Elenco partenti (12)

Categoria
Cadetti
Cadetti
Debuttanti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti

Team - Motoclub

Liguria Racing

Orbassano Racing

Cervellin

Liguria Racing

Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Trofarello Asd

Fossano

Made Of

Quattro T

Piccola America Sport Asd

Esposto ore : 09:18
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Qil of Switzerland

Moto
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM
KTM

Jorocan LETFUD]

Transp .
20477
20117
20130
20465
20476
20122
20490
20123
20133
20110
20126
20121
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